
LOT 6 BLOCK F SOUTHWOOD ACRES
S/D UNIT 2. WD 1037-656, WD
1333-1107, WD 1360-2476, FJ

ADAMS CARISSA
242 SW SUNNYDALE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-4S-16-03370-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

36416.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/25/2024 JS 2.05 36,900 0 0 36,900

STANDARD
3

215,155
6,500
36,900

258,555
81,784

176,771
HX HB 50,722

126,049
258,555

0

258,555

1415/1090 7/15/2020 WD U I 30 21,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DYLAN ADAMS

CARISSA ADAMS

1360/2476 5/24/2018 WD Q I 01 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EMORY L ALFORD

DYLAN & CARISSA ADA

2026
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000050039 Roof Replacement 27,600 06/04/2024

000049711 Remodel 18,649 05/01/2024

2019HX Base Yr

242 SW SUNNYDALE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,417 122.2782 136.95 331,008 1968 1968 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2100

BAS 2,100 100 2,100 186,937

FCP 440 25 110 9,792

FOP 192 30 58 5,163

FSP 192 40 77 6,854

UST 160 45 72 6,409

3,084 2,417 215,155

BAS= W41 FSP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W29 FCP= W20 S22 E20 N22$ S22
UST= W20 S8 E20 N8$ S8 E22 FOP= S6E32 N6 W32$ E48 N30$.

BAS

41
29

22

8

22
48

30

FSP 12

16

12

16

FCP

20

22

20

22

UST

20

8

20

8

FOP6

32

6
32

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

6,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 36,900


